
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.
51
15
2

18
19
49
27
48
5

21
35
39
42
8
3

Nome
DAVIDSON GRAXA
GUSTAVO TACONI
ALAN ALEXANDRINO ALVES
JOAO PAULO BUNDUKI SCHAEF
JOAO ZUAID DIAS SOARES
LEONARDO PANADES
MATHEUS DE LIMA ALVES
RENATO NAKAMURA
ANTONIO HILTON CHAVES COS
LUIZ CARLOS SBRAGIA DE SOU
RONALDO GUTIERREZ
WASKAR RAMOS MONTEIRO
PAULO HENRIQUE
CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO C
ANDERSON ROBERTO DOS REI

Classe
I
B
B
B
B

B
B
B
B
B
B
C
PREMIUM B
B

Melhor Tm
1:38.012
1:40.508
1:41.189
1:42.690
1:43.261
1:43.968
1:44.617
1:45.402
1:45.840
1:49.450
1:50.069
1:50.126
1:51.071
1:52.112
2:07.022

Dif
-

+2.496
+3.177
+4.678
+5.249
+5.956
+6.605
+7.390
+7.828

+11.438
+12.057
+12.114
+13.059
+14.100
+29.010

2o. melhor
1:42.518
1:41.380
1:41.495
1:44.501
1:44.358
1:44.930
1:44.806
1:47.293
1:46.754
1:49.982
2:00.384
1:51.078
1:52.013
1:52.823
5:17.753

Voltas
3
9

10
8
8
5
6
6

10
4
2
5
4
6
2

Modelo

ZX6
ZX6R
NINJA ZX6
S1000RR

S1000RR

ZX6R
PANIGALE 

CBR 1000R

PANIGALE 
CBR600RR

Melhor Spd
99,172
96,709
96,058
94,654
94,130
93,490
92,910
92,218
91,837
88,808
88,308
88,263
87,512
86,699
76,522

Co

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
SABADO

2B

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

24/07/2021 09:12

CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021

Impresso: 24/07/2021 09:32:22
Crono Oficial Verde Rosso
www.verderosso.com.br

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Página 1/1


